3-in-1 Commercial Mulching Blades
Mosier International - Sales Rep - curtis@mosierintl.com / michael@mosierintl.com
ComponentsPlus BlueBlade Lawn Mower Blades are designed to provide you
with a superior cut that shreds, bags, and discharges your grass clippings.
BlueBlade Lawn Mower Blades are the best mulching blade you can mount on
your mower.
• Unrivaled Strength – Built with 3TPlus
heat-treatment technology for the

*see pricelist for more detail
Mosier International - Sales Rep - curtis@mosierintl.com / michael@mosierintl.com
PART NUMBER KEY
*see pricelist for more detail
Length
(inch)
1st-
2nd
digits
Thick
-ness
3rd
digit Width 4th
digit
Hole
size
5,6,7th
digits
Side
holes
8th
digit Offset
9,10,
11th
digits
Direction
of blade
12th
digit Blade Type 13, 14th
digits
14 01 0.134 0 2 1 0.125 125 No side
holes
A Flat 000 Right
hand /
Clockwise
rotation
R UltraCut+
(51-60) U14.25 02 0.156 1 2.25 2 0.39 039 0.25 025
14.5 03 0.165 2 2.5 3 0.44 044 Side
Holes
B 0.4 040
14.75 04 0.187 3 2.75 4 0.51 051 0.5 050
15 05 0.197 4 3 5 0.63 063 Star
hole
Z 0.625 062 Left
 hand /
Clockwise
rotation
L
Signature
(Terminator)
(51-60)
T
15.25 06 0.237 5 0.69 069 0.75 075
15.5 07 0.25 6 0.7 070 1.00 100
15.75 08 0.312 7 0.8 080
16 09 0.82 082
UltraCut+
(10B-38
Boron)
UB
16.25 10 0.91 091
16.5 11 0.94 094
16.75 12 1.01 101
17 13 1.07 107 Signature
(Terminator)
(10B-38
Boron)
TB
17.25 14 1.13 113
17.5 15 1.23 123
17.75 16
18 17